
Clubs and Activities for Year 13 

 

Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Monday 
Jazz Band Invite Only  Monday Before School Room 119 Mrs Threlfall 

gthrelfall@taptonschool.co.uk  
By Invite 

Athletics Y7-13 Monday Before School PE - Long Jump 
Pits 

Mrs Sherritt  
lsherritt@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Chess Club  All Monday Lunchtime Room 013 Student Led 
dsabbagh@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Table Tennis Y10-Y13 Monday Lunchtime PE Mr Lunn 
dlunn@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Christian Union All Monday Lunchtime Room 116 Ms Phipps 
hphipps@taptonschool.co.uk  

Everyone is welcome and we hope to create a culture 
of kindness and encourage each other in faith.  

VI Taekwondo Club All Monday Lunchtime Room VS/100 Mr Jessop 
njessop@taptonschool.co.uk  

Everyone is welcome to come and play Dungeons & 
Dragons which is a fantasy tabletop role-playing game.   

Badminton Y7 – Y13 Monday After School PE Mrs Goodhead 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Lower School 
Theatre Company 

All Monday After School Room 117 Miss Milner 
lmilner@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

      

Tuesday 

Badminton Y10-Y13 Tuesday Before School PE – Sports Hall Mrs Goodhead  
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Elite Basketball  
 

All (Club players 
only) 

Tuesday Before School Sports Hall Mr Kelly  
 jkelly2@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Boardgame Club Y12-Y13 Tuesday Lunchtime Room 6S2 Mr Lang 
slang@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Composition Club All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 118 Mrs Threlfall 
gthrelfall@taptonschool.co.uk   
Mr Philpott 
dphilpott@taptonschool.co.uk     

 

Chinese Culture Club All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 209 Mrs Echo Wu 
ewu@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Dungeons and 
Dragons 

All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 013 & 
014 

Miss Fancy 
lfancy@taptonschool.co.uk  
Mr Baldwin  
Jbaldwin@taptonschool.co.uk  

Everyone is welcome to come and play Dungeons & 
Dragons which is a fantasy tabletop role-playing game.   

Open Language 
Learners – Romanian 

All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 208 Mr Driver 
gdriver@taptonschool.co.uk  

Bring your Lunch 
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Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Wednesday 

Cheerleading Y7-Y13 Wednesday Before School PE Miss Rodrigez  
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Tennis Y7-Y13 Wednesday Before School PE- Courts Mr Hooper 
khooper@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Rounders Y10-Y13 Wednesday Before School PE - Astro Miss Wardle  
gwardle@taptonschool.co.uk    

 

Book Club All Wednesday Lunchtime Room 108 Mrs Thomas 
cthomas@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Girls’ Basketball Y7-Y13 Wednesday Lunchtime Sports Hall Mr Payne 
jpayne@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Staff Student Choir Y9-Y13 Wednesday Lunchtime Room 118 Mrs Leon 
pleon@taptonschool.co.uk  

Y9-Y13 students and all staff 

VS Activities All Wednesday Lunchtime Room VS/100 Mrs Gillis 
 egillis@taptonschool.co.uk  

   

 

Thursday 
Basketball Y12-Y13 Thursday Lunchtime Sports Hall Mr Hooper 

khooper@taptonschool.co.uk 
 

Pokémon Club All Thursday Lunchtime Room 001 Mr Marques - 
pmarques@taptonschool.co.uk  

Pokémon is a Japanese media franchise consisting of 
video games, animated series and films, a trading card 
game, and other related media. 

VS Dungeons and 
Dragons 

All Thursday Lunchtime Room VS/100 Mr Jessop  
njessop@taptonschool.co.uk  

Everyone is welcome to come and play Dungeons & 
Dragons which is a fantasy tabletop role-playing game.   

      

Friday 

Badminton Elite Invite Only Friday Before School PE Mrs Goodhead - 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Cheerleading Y7-Y13 Friday Before School PE Miss Rodrigez  
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Magic the Gathering 
Card Game 

All Friday Lunchtime Room S05 Mr McDowell - 
nmcdowell@taptonschool.co.uk  

Magic: The Gathering is a popular trading card game 
where players create decks of cards representing 
spells, creatures, and other magical objects.  These are 
then used to battle other players in a strategic game of 
skill and chance. 
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